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Schedule

Sophomore (2): Chip Cox, Nick Jones
Freshman (4): Andrew Adams, Ben Barnette, Carl Eguez, Kyle Koch,
‘Thiago Pinheiro

* Indicates Southeastern Conference game

ALL TIMES ARE EASTERN AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Name Yr. Ht. Wt. Hometown/High School Date Opponent Location Time
Andrew Adams Fr. 5-9 170  Laurel, Md./Laurel Springs Fri., Jan. 13 -
Ben Barnette Fr. 5-8 140  Spartanburg, S.C./Spartanburg Sun., Jan. 15 SEC Indoor Champs.  Lexington, Ky. All Day
Chip Cox So. 5-8 156  Myrtle Beach, S.C./Myrtle Beach | Sat., Jan. 21 Appalachian State Columbia, S.C. 10 a.m.
Carl Eguez Fr. 6-0 163  Ft. Lauderdale, Fla./Cooper City Wofford 4 p.m.
Nick Jones So. 6-4 194 Cardiff, Wales Fri., Jan. 27 Elon Columbia, S.C. 10 a.m.
Kyle Koch Fr. 62 201 Irmo, S.C./Chapin Sun., Jan. 29  Georgia State Columbia, S.C. 10 a.m.
Ivan Machado Sr. 5-11 169 Rio de Janeiro, Brazil/Futura Davidson 4 p.m.
Harry Menzies Jr.  6-2 174  Charlotte, N.C./Charlotte Sat., Feb. 4 at Georgia Tech Atlanta, Ga. 1 p.m.
Country Day Thu., Feb. 9 at Wake Forest Winston-Salem, N.C. 1 p.m.
Thiago Pinheiro Fr. 6-3 182  Sao Jose de Campos, Sao Paulo, Sat., Feb. 11 at NC State Raleigh, N.C. 1 p.m.
Brazil/Marilda Pereira Sat., Feb. 18 at UNC Wilmington Wilmington, N.C. TBA
Henry Walker Sr. 5-11 162  Greenville, S.C./Greenville Sat., Feb. 25 Furman Columbia, S.C. 10 a.m.
Charlotte 4 p.m.
Head Coach: Josh Goffi Fri., Mar. 2 Georgia* Columbia, S.C. 2:30 p.m.
Assistant Coach: Matt Lucas Sun., Mar. 4 Tennessee* Columbia, S.C. 1 p.m.
Fri., Mar. 9 at Kentucky* Lexington, Ky. 2 p.m.
ROSter B rea kd own Sun., Mar. 11 at Vanderbilt* Nashville, Tenn. 2 p.m.
Wed., Mar. 14  at Clemson Clemson, S.C. 1 p.m.
By State/Country Sun., Mar. 18  College of Charleston Columbia, S.C. 10 a.m.
South Carolina (4): Ben Barnette, Chip Cox, Kyle Koch, Henry Walker Coastal Carolina 4 p.m.
Brazil (2): Ivan Machado’ Thiago Pinheiro Fri., Mar. 23 MiSSiSSiPpi* Columbia, S.C. 1 p-m.
Florida (1): Carl Eguez Sun., Mar. 25 at Mississippi State* Starkville, Miss. 2 p.m.
Maryland (1): Andrew Adams Fri., Mar. 30 Alabama* Columbia, S.C. 5 p.m.
North Carolina (1); Harry Menzies Sun., API‘. 1 Auburn* Columbia, S.C. 1 p-m.
Wales (1): Nick Jones Fri., Apr. 6 at LSU* Baton Rouge, La. 3 p.m.
Sun., Apr. 8 at Arkansas* Fayetteville, Ark. 2 p.m.
By Class Sat., Apr. 14 at Florida* Gainesville, Fla. 1 p.m.
Senior (2): Ivan Machado, Henry Walker Thu., Apr. 19 -
Junior (1): Harry Menzies Sun., Apr. 22 SEC Tournament Starkville, Miss. TBA

The spring of 2012 marks a new era for South Carolina tennis as the Gamecocks open a $4.6 millions facility that will accommodate both men’s and women’s programs. Located in the
heart of the Athletics Village at the Roost, the stadium features 12 courts with lights and scoreboards on each one. Each side of six courts also has a master scoreboard so fans always
know what'’s happening on each court. Video cameras are mounted behind each court as well to record matches and stream them live over the internet. Seating is available for 670 fans

with plenty of standing room available for more. The stadium has 400 square feet of court-side storage and 900 square feet of dedicated restroom facilities.
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